Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Teh brightest planet in the solar system is.

From which country Pakistan Purchased Gwader

200 Students applied for an exam. Out of them 180 appeared and 70% of them passed.

Where is the bile stored and intermittently released into the small intestine to aid digestion

Colosseum, and amphitheater was built in

'Tagel' is an international airport is.

In Which year European rulers captured Palestine from the Muslims in Crusade war.

Jinnah Joined the All India Muslim League in

Which country is called the Playground of Europe.

Annuity is.

Where jail for juvenile is located.

To bears is one of the biggest names indiamond Industry. Who was the founder of De Beers
Consolidated Mines Company.

Which is oldest stock exchange in the world.

Second largest ethnic group in Afghanistan after Pushtun.

Answers Choice

A. Saturn
B. Venus
. Neptune
. Mars

C

D

A. Kuwait

B. Iran

C. Muscat

D. None of these
A
B
C
D

Kidney

Liver

Gall Bladder
Pancreas

Athens
Neples
Rome
Milan

Greece
USA
Germany
turkey

1085
1099
1115
1199

1913
1909
1911
1915

Turkey
France

. Switzerland
. Spaiin

DOW> DOWr DOUP» DOWP DO®mP» TOm»

A. A sum of money received on a
regular basis as one of a series of
fixed payments.

B. A financial product designed to
pay out a stream of payments to the
holder at a later point in time
C.Bothaand b

D. Annual payment of dues

. Multan

. Bahawalpur

. Sargodha

. None of these

A

B

C

D

A. John Cecil Rhodes

B. John Krugger

C. Joseph D Rockefeller

D. None of these

A. New York stock exchange
B. Tokyo stock exchange

C
D
A
B
C
D

. Amsterdam Stock Exchange
. None of these

. Uzbek

. Hazara
. Tajik

. Tartar



15

16

17

18

19

20

A Prisoners is sentenced on 15th July to six months's imprisonment and to pay a fine of
Rs.3000 or in default six months further imprisonment. He pays Rs. 63 the calculation shall
be made as follows.

One Megabyte is equal to.

Complete teh saying 'Truth is stranger than:

What is meant by"Laissez-faire"?

Which of the following countries first introduced paper currency in the world.

Which of the following countries is not the member of G-8

Ow>

>

oOw

ow» CDowp

oOm> OO0

34 days
36 days

38 days

1000 bytes

. 10000 byres
. 100000 bytes

. The news
. Falsehood
. Lies

. Mixed economy

. Controlled economy
. None of these

USA
Greece

. France

. Russia

USA

. Japan



