

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Teh brightest planet in the solar system is.	A. Saturn B. Venus C. Neptune D. Mars
2	From which country Pakistan Purchased Gwader	A. Kuwait B. Iran C. Muscat D. None of these
3	200 Students applied for an exam. Out of them 180 appeared and 70% of them passed.	A. 34 B. 40 C. 48 D. 54
4	Where is the bile stored and intermittently released into the small intestine to aid digestion	A. Kidney B. Liver C. Gall Bladder D. Pancreas
5	Colosseum, and amphitheater was built in	A. Athens B. Neples C. Rome D. Milan
6	'Tagel' is an international airport is.	A. Greece B. USA C. Germany D. turkey
7	In Which year European rulers captured Palestine from the Muslims in Crusade war.	A. 1085 B. 1099 C. 1115 D. 1199
8	Jinnah Joined the All India Muslim League in	A. 1913 B. 1909 C. 1911 D. 1915
9	Which country is called the Playground of Europe.	A. Turkey B. France C. Switzerland D. Spaiin
10	Annuity is.	A. A sum of money received on a regular basis as one of a series of fixed payments. B. A financial product designed to pay out a stream of payments to the holder at a later point in time C. Both a and b D. Annual payment of dues
11	Where jail for juvenile is located.	A. Multan B. Bahawalpur C. Sargodha D. None of these
12	To bears is one of the biggest names indiamond Industry. Who was the founder of De Beers Consolidated Mines Company.	A. John Cecil Rhodes B. John Krugger C. Joseph D Rockefeller D. None of these
13	Which is oldest stock exchange in the world.	A. New York stock exchange B. Tokyo stock exchange C. Amsterdam Stock Exchange D. None of these
14	Second largest ethnic group in Afghanistan after Pushtun.	A. Uzbek B. Hazara C. Tajik D. Tartar

15	A Prisoners is sentenced on 15th July to six months's imprisonment and to pay a fine of Rs.3000 or in default six months further imprisonment. He pays Rs. 63 the calculation shall be made as follows.	A. 34 days B. 36 days C. 29 days D. 38 days
16	One Megabyte is equal to.	A. 1000 bytes B. 10000 byres C. 100000 bytes D. 1000000 bytes
17	Complete teh saying 'Truth is stranger than:	A. The news B. Falsehood C. Lies D. Fiction
18	What is meant by"Laissez-faire"?	A. Mixed economy B. Non- interference of government in economic affairs. C. Controlled economy D. None of these
19	Which of the following countries first introduced paper currency in the world.	A. USA B. Greece C. China D. France
20	Which of the following countries is not the member of G-8	A. China B. Russia C. USA D. Japan